FEES & CHARGES (Point 4)

Following are the tag charges (Tag issuance charges and Security Deposit);

Vehicle Class Description Vehicle Class
Colour
VC4 Car/Jeep/Van/Tata Ace and Violet
similar mini Light Commercial
Vehicle
VC5 LCV (Light Commercial Vehicle) Orange
VC6 Three Axle Commercial Yellow
Vehicle/Bus
vC7 Bus/Truck 2 Axle Green
VC12 Truck/ Tractor 4 to 6 Axle Pink
VC15 Truck 7 or Multi Axle Blue
VC16 Earth Moving/ Heavy Construction Black

Machinery

Security Deposit per

tag (Refundable)
(Rs.)

200

300

400

400
500
1000

1000

Tag Issuance Charges

(Rs.) exclusive of GST

100

100

100

100
100
100

100



