FEES & CHARGES (Point 4)

Following are the tag charges (Tag issuance charges and Security Deposit);

Vehicle Class	Description	Vehicle Class	Security Deposit per	Tag Issuance Charges
		Colour	tag (Refundable)	(Rs.) exclusive of GST
			(Rs.)	
VC4	Car/Jeep/Van/Tata Ace and	Violet	200	100
	similar mini Light Commercial			
	Vehicle			
VC5	LCV (Light Commercial Vehicle)	Orange	300	100
VC6	Three Axle Commercial	Yellow	400	100
	Vehicle/Bus			
VC7	Bus/Truck 2 Axle	Green	400	100
VC12	Truck/ Tractor 4 to 6 Axle	Pink	500	100
VC15	Truck 7 or Multi Axle	Blue	1000	100
VC16	Earth Moving/ Heavy Construction	Black	1000	100
	Machinery			